Supplier: 0000002496
HEWLETT PACKARD

ATTN: PUBLIC SECTOR SALES
14231 TANDEM BLVD

AUSTIN TX 78728

PURCHASE ORDER NO 0001076306
DUPLICATE
Date Revision Page
05/27/2014 2 - 06/23/2014 1
Payment Terms  Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Metho
Reference:
1006001 LEWISJ POONV IT

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

United States
Fax: (916) 596-4802
Bill To: 1919 Spanos Court

email: Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N ’
[Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price  Extended Amt Due Date }

1- 1 COMPUTER SERVER, HP PROLIANT DL380P 1.00EA 8,531.17 8,531.17 06/10/2014
GEN8

QUOTE # 9484034 DATED 5/2/14
WSCA B27164-CA

FAX PO TO STACY GOODMAN AT (916) 596-4802

06/23/2014 INCREASE LINE#1 BY $3,209.80 TO NEW LINE TOTAL $8,531.17 IN ORDER TO INCLUDE ADDITONAL RAM
ADDED. REVISED QUOTE# 9484417 DATED 05/02/2014. NEW PO TOTAL $9,213.66. PER J.HARMAN. KP

EMAIL CHANGE ORDER TO STACY GOODMAN AT sgoodman@nwnit.com

Sub Total Amount 8,531.17
Sales Tax Amount 682.49
Total PO Amount 9,213.66
BU Acct -'Fd  Omg Prog  Sub Proj Amount BYear
GENFD 6490 11 FL.VA.ITSV 67800 00000 101E 9,213.66 2015

0001006001KIRKLINKO6-MAY-2014

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below.

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.










	PO#_0001076306
	PACKING LIST

